	Police Station Wise List						
Sr. No.	Name of Police Station	Part	Judge Name	Designation			
1	Mahesana "A" Division	Ι	Mr. R.L.Gupta	2nd Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana			
		II	Mr. S R Vakil	6th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana			
		Prohi	Mr. B S Parmar	10th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana			
2	Mahesana "B"	Ι	Mr. Y.R.Agrawal	Chief Judicial Magistrate, Mahesana			
	Division	II	Mr. Y.R.Agrawal	Chief Judicial Magistrate, Mahesana			
		Prohi	Mr. B.R.Kariya	4th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana			
3	Taluka	Ι	Mrs. S.L.Maheta	Addl. Sr. Civil Judge & ACJM, Mahesana			
		II	Mr. S.R.Vakil	6th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana			
		Prohi	Ms. Diksha Trivedi	9th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana			
4	Santhal	Ι	Mr.B.U.Tarak	5th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana			
		II	Ms. T.H.Thakkar	8th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana			
		Prohi	Ms. H.D.Panchal	12th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana			
5	Langhanaj	Ι	Mr.B.C.Tripathi	3rd Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana			
		II	Mrs. D.R.Gupta	7th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana			
		Prohi	Mr. B.R.Kariya	4 th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC			

			Mahesana
6	Cyber Crime	Mr. S.L.Maheta	2nd Addl. Sr. Civil Judge & ACJM, Mahesana
7	Railway	Ms. T.H.Thakkar	8th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana
8	RPF NC	Mr.B.S.Parmar	10th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana
9	Ladies Po.St.	Mrs. D.R.Gupta	7th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana
10	GUVNL	Ms. P.N.Purani	11th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana
11	Forest Animal Protection Act	Mr. B.C.Tripathi	3rd Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana
12	Factories Act	Mr. R.L.Gupta	2nd Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana
13	Conract Labour Act	Mr. B.C.Tripathi	3rd Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana
14	Child Labout	Mr. K.K.Trivedi	Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana
15	Minimum Wages Act	Mr. B.R.Kariya	4th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana
16	ESI Act	Mr. B.C.Tripathi	3rd Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana
17	BOCW Act	Mr. S.R.Vakil	6th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana
18	Industrial Disp. Act	Mr. B.R.Kariya	4th Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana
19	Seeds Act	Ms. Diksha Trivedi	9 Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, Mahesana